
2/3

25
6m
l

1

2

3

4

PROTINÁRAZOVÝ SLOUPEK
SE SKRYTÝM UKOTVENÍM - ROD 120

INSTALACE

CHEMICKÁ
KOTVA

Ø56 mm

46

CHEMICAL
ANCHOR

Ø56 mm

155 mm

ODOLNÝVŮČI
NÍZKÝMTEPLOTÁM
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T=200Nm

VÝMĚNA SLOUPKU

T=120Nm
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